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DRIVER

P. WEHRLEIN
J. DENNIS

N. CASSIDY

N. MULLER

S. FENESTRAZ

S. SETTE CAMARA
J. VERGNE

J. HUGHES

M. GUNTHER

J. DARUVALA

S. BIRD

L. DI GRASSI

E. MORTARA

D. TICKTUM

N. DE VRIES

N. NATO

A. DA COSTA

M. EVANS

0. ROWLAND
S. VANDOORNE
S. BUEMI

R. FRUNS

J. HUGHES

A. DA COSTA

P. WEHRLEIN
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WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
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ABB FIA FORMULA E WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Round 07 - 2024 Misano E-Prix - Race (26 laps, 88,0 km.)

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

TEAM

TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team
Andretti Formula E

Jaguar TCS Racing

ABT CUPRA FORMULA E TEAM
Nissan Formula E Team

ERT Formula E Team

DS PENSKE

NEOM Mclaren Formula E Team
Maserati MSG Racing
Maserati MSG Racing

NEOM Mclaren Formula E Team
ABT CUPRA FORMULA E TEAM
MAHINDRA RACING

ERT Formula E Team
MAHINDRA RACING

Andretti Formula E

TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team

VEHICLE

Porsche 99X Electric
Porsche 99X Electric
Jaguar I-TYPE 6
Mahindra M10Electro
Nissan e-40RCE 04
ERT X24

DS E-TENSE FE23
Nissan e-40RCE 04
Maserati Tipo Folgore
Maserati Tipo Folgore
Nissan e-40RCE 04
Mahindra M10Electro
Mahindra M10Electro
ERT X24

Mahindra M10Electro
Porsche 99X Electric
Porsche 99X Electric

NOT CLASSIFIED

Jaguar TCS Racing
Nissan Formula E Team
DS PENSKE

Envision Racing

Envision Racing

Jaguar I-TYPE 6
Nissan e-4ORCE 04
DS E-TENSE FE23
Jaguar I-TYPE 6
Jaguar I-TYPE 6

POLE POSITION

NEOM Mclaren Formula E Team

Nissan e-40ORCE 04

FASTEST LAP

TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team

Porsche 99X Electric

FASTEST LAP IN TOP 10

TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team

Porsche 99X Electric

CARS 1,11, 17,21, 22, 25,37 AND 48 - SOME LAP TIMES DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS
CAR 11 - 5 SECONDS TIME PENALTY DUE TO STEWARDS DECISION NR. 44
CAR 5 -5 SECONDS TIME PENALTY DUE TO STEWARDS DECISION NR. 45

Race Director:

Scot Elkins

Series Partners:

T YA

Title Partner

A\ D HD
Rvmw

Principal Partner

Julius Bar

Techinical Partner

~</HaNKOOK

Principal Partner

Sl

Official Partner

LAPS TIME GAP
26 37:05.241
26 37:07.174 +1.933
26 37:07.462 +2.221
26 37:07.512 +2.271
26 37:10.471 +5.230
26 37:10.968 +5.727
26 37:12.035 +6.794
26 37:13.477 +8.236
26 37:13.628 +8.387
26 37:13.955 +8.714
26 37:17.153 +11.912
26 37:17.656 +12.415
26 37:19.412 +14.171
26 37:23.116 +17.875
26 37:27.176 +21.935
25 37:24.352 1 Lap
25 37:48.196 1 Lap
26 38:34.787
25 35:42.320
22 33:24.900
14 22:16.918
6 8:40.813
1:18.682 on Lap 25
1:19.512 on Lap 22
Timekeeper:
Cristébal Lopera
BOSCH

Allianz @)

KPH

142.3
142.2
142.2
142.2
142.0
142.0
141.9
141.8
141.8
141.8
141.6
141.5
141.4
141.2
140.9
135.7
134.3

Best

1:19.512
1:19.827
1:19.590
1:19.889
1:19.961
1:19.991
1:19.892
1:20.163
1:20.084
1:19.889
1:19.627
1:20.014
1:20.171
1:20.070
1:20.407
1:19.535
1:18.682

1:20.797
1:19.500
1:20.044

Lap

22
22
25
17
23
23
22
26
20
20
24
23
18

17
21
25

16
24
22

1:21.672 W9
1:22.2396
M 350KW

154.7 Kph

153.1 Kph
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